Condo or Townhome

1,756 Sqft - 3449 Laredo Ln, Fort Collins,
Colorado 80526

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Condo or
Townhome

922981
$342,500
3

1

1

1,756 Sqft

1986

us

Cco

Larimer
Fort Collins

Casa Grande
Condos

80526



